
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
1 

57 
25 
32 
72 
94 
91 
12 
29 
22 
24 
34 
48 
55 
52 
41 
33 
23 

Name 
Rocco Landers 
Samuel Lochoff 
Dominic Doyle 
Daniel Cano Flores 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Liam Grant 
Isaiah Burleson 
Jack Roach 
David Kohlstaedt 
Blake Davis 
Maximiliano Rocha 
Cody Wyman 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Aden Thao 
John Knowles 
Brady Fors 
Daniel Kinard 
Jake Vandal 

Sponsor 
Landers Racing 
Celtic HSBK Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Help Work-Surtimoto Mexico 
Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 
Grant Motors Racing 
Burleson Racing 
Veloce Racing 
DMK Racing 
Blake Davis Racing 
Tango Racing 
Westby Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Calishine Racing 
Moonshot Motorsports 
BRB Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Cycle Pros Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:35.169 
1:35.196 
1:35.437 
1:35.581 
1:36.478 
1:37.335 
1:37.486 
1:37.603 
1:37.740 
1:37.874 
1:38.013 
1:38.038 
1:38.118 
1:38.531 
1:40.066 
1:40.074 
1:40.194 
1:40.669 

Diff 

0.027 
0.268 
0.412 
1.309 
2.166 
2.317 
2.434 
2.571 
2.705 
2.844 
2.869 
2.949 
3.362 
4.897 
4.905 
5.025 
5.500 

P1 Best Tm 
1:35.171 
1:35.554 
1:36.404 
1:39.272 
1:37.265 

1:37.486 
1:38.083 
1:38.000 

1:38.159 
1:38.212 
1:38.118 
1:38.531 
1:41.995 
1:41.609 
1:40.194 
1:43.399 

P2 Best Tm 
1:35.169 
1:35.196 
1:35.437 
1:35.581 
1:36.478 
1:37.335 
1:37.732 
1:37.603 
1:37.740 
1:37.874 
1:38.013 
1:38.038 
1:39.231 
1:38.781 
1:40.066 
1:40.074 
1:40.522 
1:40.669 
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Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Alabama 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Combined Qualifying 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 


